Parkes
Timings Nov 2025
Start

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
kH7qx72S3PZzVAZT78
33°12'20.3"S 148°18'11.4"E

Cnr North and Broad Sts
https://maps.app.goo.gl/
TnmHko4UW6b2uHvc8
33°25'36.3"S 148°22'10.3"E

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
kH7gx72S3PzVAZT78
33°12'20.3"S 148°18'11.4"E

Finish
Start
https://maps.app.goo.gl/

kH7qx72S3PzVAZT78
33°12'20.3"S 148°18'11.4"E

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
kH7gx72S3PzVAZT78
33°12'20.3"S 148°18'11.4"E

Start

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
kH7gx72S3PzVAZT78
33°12'20.3"S 148°18'11.4"E

130km | First @ 30kph

KM 0 7:30am
KM 10 7:50am
KM 15 8:00am
KM 20 8:10am
KM 30 8:30am
KM 35 8:40am
KM 40 8:50am
KM 50 9:10am
KM 60 9:30am
KM 70 9:50am
KM 80 10:10am
KM 84 10:16am
KM 90 10:30am
KM 100 10:50am
KM 110 11:10am
KM 116 11:22am
KM 120 11:30am
KM 130 11:50am

110km  First @ 30kph

KM 0 8:00am
KM 10 8:20am
KM 15 8:30am
KM 20 8:40am
KM 30 9:00am
KM 35 9:10am
KM 40 9:20am
KM 50 9:40am
KM 60 10:00am
KM 70 10:20am
KM 80 10:40am
KM 90 11:00am
KM 99 11:30am
KM 110 11:40am
50km  First @ 30kph
KM 0 8:30am
KM 10 8:50am
KM 15 9:00am
KM 20 9:10am
KM 30 9:30am
KM 35 9:40am
KM 40 9:50am
KM 50 10:10am

Last @ 18 kph
7:31am
8:03am
8:22am
8:37am
9:11am
9:20am

9:45am
10:15am
10:49am
11:20am
11:57am
12:10pm

12:27pm
1:03pm
1:36pm
1:56pm

2:10pm
2:43pm

Last @ 18 kph
8:01am
8:33am
8:52am
9:07am
9:41am
9:50am

10:15am
10:45am
11:19am
11:50am
12:27pm
12:57pm

1:33pm

2:06pm

Last @ 18 kph
8:31am
9:03am
9:22am
9:37am

10:11am
10:20am

10:45am
11:15am

Notes date 10112124
Harrison Park
Plains Road
Back Yamma Rd
Ernie Hodges Rd
Coonambro Way

KM 35 Rest Stop
Cookamidgera Play Ground

Cooka Hills Rd
Staircase Rd
Waterhole Creek Rd
Waterhole Creek Rd
Amaroo Way

KM 85 Rest Stop
Eugowra

Amaroo Way
Amaroo Way
Amaroo Way

KM 116 Rest Stop
Cookamidgera Play Ground

Cookamidgera Rd

Harrison Park

Notes

Harrison Park
Plains Road
Back Yamma Rd
Ernie Hodges Rd
Coonambro Way

KM 35 Rest Stop
Cookamidgera Play Ground

Cooka Hills Rd
Staircase Rd
Waterhole Creek Rd
Waterhole Creek Rd
Amaroo Way
Amaroo Way

KM 35 Rest Stop
Cookamidgera Play Ground

Harrison Park

Notes

Harrison Park
Plains Road
Back Yamma Rd
Ernie Hodges Rd
Coonambro Way

KM 35 Rest Stop
Cookamidgera Play Ground

Cookamidgera Rd

Harrison Park
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